

---

## cumparare directa

I.D.: 77003784

---

Data publicarii	30.12.22	Coduri CPV	34320000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.731,93 RON - 1.731,93 RON

---

Descriere: Apa dist 1L B 2\*2.52=5.04 Colier plastic 100b B 1\*16.81=16.81 Cilindru frana JCSH005 B 1\*71.43=71.43 Cilindru frana JCSH006 B 1\*79.83=79.83 Rav 15W40 20L B 1\*462.18=462.18 Rav H46 20L B 1\*344.54=344.54 Bucse bara stabilizatoare 41477 B 4\*12.61=50.44 Senzor 716/24200 B 1\*107.56=107.56 Senzor 701/37400 B 1\*71.43=71.43 Cruce cardan 30/83 B 2\*193.27=386.54 Antigela G12 5kg B 2\*60.50=121.00 Apa dist 10L B 1\*15.12=15.12

---